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Term Dates 2021/2022 
(These dates match SMSG) 

 
TERM TERM STARTS TERM FINISHES 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 Monday 6th September 2021 
 

Friday 22nd October 2021 

Monday 1st November 2021 
 

Friday 17th December 2021 

SPRING TERM 2022 Wednesday 5th January 2022 
 

Thursday 17th February 2022 

Tuesday 1st March 2022 
 

Friday 8th April 2022 

SUMMER TERM 2022 Monday 25th April 2022 
 

Friday 27th May 2022 

Monday 6th June 2022 
 

Thursday 21st July 2022 
 

 
BANK HOLIDAYS/ INSET DAYS (NO CHILDREN IN SCHOOL) 

TYPE OF DAY  

INSET DAYS 
 
 

Thursday 2nd September 2021 
Friday 3rd September 2021 
Tuesday 4th January 2021 

Monday 28th February 2022 
Friday 22nd July 2022  

BANK HOLIDAYS 27th and 28th December 2021 
3rd January 2022 

15th and 18th April 2022 
2nd May 2022 

2nd and 3rd June 2022 
30th August 2022 

Holidays (staff) Autumn half term break 2021 
Monday 25th October 2021 - Friday 29th October 2021 

Christmas break 2021 
Monday 20th December 2021 – Monday 3rd January 2022 

Spring half term break 2022 
Friday 18th February 2021 - Friday 25th February 2022 

Easter break 2022 
Monday 11th April 2022 - Friday 22nd April 2022 

Summer half term break 2022 
Monday 30th May 2022 - Friday 3rd June 2022 

Summer break commences 
Monday 25th July 2022 

 

 

 


